Toowoomba Friday 16 April, 2021

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 RIVER JUNCTION Maiden Handicap
1200 metres

01

02
03

05

07
08

09

10

11
12
13
14
16

17

Doctor Teekay(Mark Currie)

Laurie(Matt Kropp)
Disco Damo(Lindsay Hatch)

Better Get Ready(Robert
Heathcote)

Path Ahead(Richie Stephenson)
Epic Love (NZ)(Matt Boland)

Forever Ben(Phillip Cox)
My Boy Dragon(Todd Banks)

Valerio Prince(Robert Heathcote)
Direct Drive(Lindsay Hatch)
Cherno Alpha(Ken Jones)
Hertzka(Jason Edwards)
(EM)Tigerpower (NZ)(Gary
Stephens)

(EM)Fairy Dell(Selina Leef)

$20000

Nathan
Fazackerley

Les Tilley

Baylee
Nothdurft

Taylor Marshall

Keniji Yoshida

Ms Montanna
Savva

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Travis
Wolfgram

Nozi Tomizawa
Nathan Day
Luke Tarrant
Micheal Hellyer
Mr Jackson
Murphy
Nathan
Thomas

05:45PM

4

18
19

14

12

10

20
11

7

2 EUREKA STUD REMEMBERING DARRYL GOLLAN QTIS
Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
1200 metres QTIS: $32000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

03

05

07

08

10

11

Anyway You Want It(Paul Nolan
nr))

Court Rocking(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Guess Who(Michael Frappell)
Simples(Neil Owen)
Eloguently(Steve Tregea)

Jennatop(Julie Anderson)

Spirit's Charm(Dale Groves)

Les Tilley

Ms Stephanie
Lacy

Ms Rhiannon
Payne

Mr Jackson
Murphy

Ms Tessa
Townsend
Ms Emma
MacPherson
Ron Goltz

06:15PM

5

13

59.0

58.5
57.5

57.0

56.5
56.0

56.0

56.0

56.0
55.5
55.0
55.0
55.0

54.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

57.0

55.0

55.0

55.0

12

13
15

NEIL MANSELL HONOURING A GREAT MATE DARRYL GOLLAN

The Fairytale(Ken Jones) Ms Madeleine

Wishart
The Love Rocket(Jason Edwards)  Micheal Hellyer
(EM)Unsuspected(Robert G Baylee
Smith) Nothdurft

Class 1 Handicap

01

02

1300 metres $20000
Kravitz(Tony Gollan) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
No Inuendo(Steve Tregea) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

03
04
05
09

11

12

13
14

Place Me Right(Eric Hayes)
Modulo(Darren Ebert)
Got The Lot(Michael Nolan)

Suzy Needs Lovin'(Michael
Hemmings)

Micheal Hellyer
Nozi Tomizawa

Les Tilley
Taylor Marshall

Flick(Kym Afford) Mr Jackson
Murphy

Bel Strider(Matt Kropp) Ms Madeleine
Wishart

(EM)Jondy Rocket(John Thomas) Chris Caserta
(EM)Moa's Girl(Kym Afford) Ms Rhiannon
Payne

4

2
15

06:45PM

2

6

13

10

8

55.0

55.0
57.0

59.0

59.0

58.5
58.0
57.0
55.0

54.5

54.0

54.5
54.0

DARRYL GOLLAN MEMORIAL QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $52000, Non QTIS: $12000

02 Alert And Ready(Kevin Kemp) Ms Madeleine
Wishart
03 That's A Miracle(Pat Duff) Ms Kate Cowan
04  Agustawynd(Tim Cook) Les Tilley
06 Hear Hear(Gordon Hay) Luke Tarrant
07 Rebel Lass(Matt Boland) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
WE MISS YOU DOWIE, ALLAN & NICOLLE GEE BENCHMARK 6!
Handicap
1300 metres $20000
01 The Hand(Matt Boland) Josh Adams
02 Keep On Loving You(Paul Nolan Les Tilley

(Jnr))

1

w un N D

2
4

07:15PM

56.5

56.0
54.5
54.0
54.0

07:45PM

60.5
59.5

03 Rhyme Time(Lindsay Hatch) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Ms Wendy Peel
Chris Caserta

Taylor Marshall

04 Winter Rain(Kevin Kemp)
08 Zanazou(John Thomas)

09 Miss Makepeace(Michael
Hemmings)

6 HATCH RACING BENCHMARK 70 Handicap

1000 metres $20000
01  Voulait(Michael Hemmings) Nathan
Fazackerley
02 V] Day (USA)(Pat Webster) Ms Stephanie
Lacy
03 Danawi(Peter & Will Hulbert) Nathan Day
04 Sertin(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ms Georgina
Cartwright
05  Spinning Spirit(Jim Hanna) Ms Rikki Palmer
06 The Launcher(Sharryn Les Tilley

Livingstone)

07 Motomiss(Lindsay Hatch) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
08 Marokawa(Shane Edmonds) Mr Jackson
Murphy

7 GOLLAN RACING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1625 metres $20000
02 Louie La'joy(Charlotte White) Nathan
Fazackerley
04 Better Ethics(Lindsay Hatch) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
05 Heart Attack(Nathan Gay) Micheal Hellyer
06 Aliraaj (NZ)(Matt Kropp) Les Tilley

08 Ego Dancer(Ken Jones) Luke Tarrant

1 56.5
54.0
3 54.0

08:15PM
5 62.0

4 59.5

3 585
57.5

57.5
7 57.0

6 56.0

1 55.0

08:45PM
3 60.5

6 58.5

7 58.0
55.5
2 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




